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Stream 
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Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/0860 GOURAV ROY M GEN 9090263727 ARTS ANTH 600 414 69.00 SELECTED

2 22191905/1183 BARSARANI SAHU F SEBC 9777233293 ARTS ANTH 600 402 67.00 SELECTED

3 22191905/1069 JITENDRA SING M ST 9348643106 ARTS ANTH 600 374 62.33 SELECTED

1 22191905/1291 TABASUM NESHA F GEN 7064957924 ARTS ANTH 600 377 62.83 WAITING

2 22191905/1283 PHULOMANI SOREN F ST 8455923543 ARTS ANTH 600 363 60.50 WAITING

3 22191905/1286 BANITA SINGH F ST 9348641142 ARTS ANTH 600 350 58.33 WAITING

4 22191905/0989 SATYABHAMA DAS F GEN 9861297274 ARTS ANTH 600 343 57.17 WAITING

5 22191905/1228 NIRUPAMA MOHANTA F GEN 8342990034 ARTS ANTH 600 337 56.17 WAITING

6 22191905/1285 PANAMANI TUDU F ST 7605976304 ARTS ANTH 600 329 54.83 WAITING

7 22191905/1052 YANU SOREN M ST 9556521152 ARTS ANTH 600 325 54.17 WAITING

8 22191905/1350 SILPA RANI SAHU F GEN 7681830806 ARTS ANTH 600 321 53.50 WAITING

9 22191905/0977 KANAKA LATA GIRI F SEBC 9237414952 ARTS ANTH 600 313 52.17 WAITING

10 22191905/1054 RAM CHANDRA BASKEY M ST 7327043101 ARTS ANTH 600 311 51.83 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1134 MILU MOHANTA M OBC 7064811978 ARTS ECO 600 440 73.33 SELECTED

2 22191905/1078 PARBATI GIRI F OBC 7861680173 ARTS ECO 600 435 72.50 SELECTED

3 22191905/0950 SUNITA SI F GEN 9556522988 ARTS ECO 600 433 72.17 SELECTED

4 22191905/1127 SHRABANI DASH F GEN 9861204152 SCIENCE ECO 600 405.6 67.60 SELECTED

5 22191905/1071 PRADEEP SINGH M ST 7381232793 ARTS ECONOMIC 600 376 62.67 SELECTED

6 22191905/1306 ASHIM KUMAR DAS M SC 8917383184 ARTS ECO 600 354 59.00 SELECTED

1 22191905/1002 KAMALINI GHAREI F GEN 8917622405 ARTS ECO 600 397 66.17 WAITING

2 22191905/1280 LOLAKSHI GHOSH F GEN 9658481538 ARTS ECO 600 391 65.17 WAITING

3 22191905/1164 SIPUN GHOSH M OBC 8847893706 ARTS ECONOMIC 600 391 65.17 WAITING

4 22191905/1220 ANKITA MOHANTY F GEN 8984632041 ARTS ECO 600 385 64.17 WAITING

5 22191905/1077 SEEMA NAIK F ST 7894646128 ARTS ECO 600 360 60.00 WAITING

6 22191905/1221 RANJEET HEMBRAM M ST 8114887635 ARTS ECO 600 344 57.33 WAITING

7 22191905/1019 AMAR NAYAK M SC 9348425072 ARTS ECO 600 313 52.17 WAITING

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, M.P.C AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, TAKHATPUR, BARIPADA

NO: A:16: 2228 // Date:19-07-2018
U.G . SECOND ROUND(BALANCE SEAT)ADMISSION  NOTICE FOR SELECTED AND WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES-2018-19.

The following candidates have been provisonally selected for admission to second round (balance seat) for U.G. ARTS  course for the 

session 2018-19. They have to report in the college for admission on 20/07/2018 between  10.00A.M. and 02:00P.M. positively along with 

all necessary documents and requisite admission fees  failing which their admission shall be forefeited. 

Further the candidates who have been kept in waiting list need to  report  on 20/07/2018 between 11.00 A.M. and 02.00 P.M.positively. 

The merit list will be prepared out of the reported wait listed candidates and published in the notice board and college web site by 05.00 

P.M on 20/07/2018 as per the availabilty of vacancies.They have to take admission between 11.00 A.M. and 02.00 PM. on on 21/07/2018 

on production of  necessary documents and payment of requisited admission fees  failing which their claim for admission shall be 

forefeited.

ANTHROPOLOGY (SELECTED)

ANTHROPOLOGY WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

ECONOMICS (SELECTED)

ECONOMICS WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES
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Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
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1 22191905/0950 SUNITA SI F GEN 9556522988 ARTS ENG 600 433 72.17 SELECTED

2 22191905/1140 SARIT SAPAN JENA M GEN 9861416079 ARTS ENG 600 421 70.17 SELECTED

3 22191905/1322 S S RAJESWARI F SC 9437826405 ARTS ENG 600 415 69.17 SELECTED

4 22191905/0860 GOURAV ROY M GEN 9090263727 ARTS ENG 600 414 69.00 SELECTED

5 22191905/1069 JITENDRA SING M ST 9348643106 ARTS ENG 600 374 62.33 SELECTED

6 22191905/1222 SONALI DAS F SC 8908785342 ARTS ENG 600 321 53.50 SELECTED

1 22191905/1286 BANITA SINGH F ST 9348641142 ARTS ENG 600 350 58.33 WAITING

2 22191905/1285 PANAMANI TUDU F ST 7605976304 ARTS ENG 600 329 54.83 WAITING

3 22191905/0947 SARASWATI MURMU F ST 9437712366 ARTS ENG 600 317 52.83 WAITING

4 22191905/1267 SIBAN KUMAR MARNDI M ST 9556917950 ARTS ENG 600 314 52.33 WAITING

5 22191905/1269 MENOKA MAJHI F ST 9556555887 ARTS ENG 600 305 50.83 WAITING

6 22191905/1274 RITA BESRA F ST 9437325479 ARTS ENG 600 300 50.00 WAITING

7 22191905/1165 BASANTI HEMBRAM F ST 6370028377 SCIENCE ENGLISH 600 287 47.83 WAITING

8 22191905/0931 DHULA HANSDAH F ST 9178214485 ARTS ENG 600 285 47.50 WAITING

9 22191905/0955 SANJIBINI BEHERA F SC 9937559521 ARTS ENG 600 217 36.17 WAITING

10 22191905/1204 SUDIPTO RUHIDAS M SC 7033589341 ARTS ENG 600 214 35.67 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1134 MILU MOHANTA M OBC 7064811978 ARTS GEOG 600 440 73.33 SELECTED

1 22191905/0860 GOURAV ROY M GEN 9090263727 ARTS GEOG 600 414 69.00 WAITING

2 22191905/0847 TRUPTIREKHA GOCHHAYAT F OBC 9337669229 ARTS GEOG 600 409 68.17 WAITING

3 22191905/1127 SHRABANI DASH F GEN 9861204152 ARTS GEOG 500 338 67.60 WAITING

4 22191905/1323 DASARATHI SOREN M ST 7327984327 SCIENCE GEOG 600 333 55.50 WAITING

5 22191905/1052 YANU SOREN M ST 9556521152 ARTS GEOG 600 325 54.17 WAITING

6 22191905/1272 SABITRI SINGH F ST 8018374784 ARTS GEOG 600 313 52.17 WAITING

7 22191905/1054 RAM CHANDRA BASKEY M ST 7327043101 ARTS GEOG 600 311 51.83 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/0950 SUNITA SI F GEN 9556522988 ARTS HIST 600 433 72.17 SELECTED

2 22191905/0975 GITANJALI BEHERA F SC 7752067192 ARTS HIST 600 383 63.83 SELECTED

3 22191905/0849 SUBHASMITA BEHERA F GEN 9437633294 ARTS HIST 600 379 63.17 SELECTED

4 22191905/1286 BANITA SINGH F ST 9348641142 ARTS HIST 600 350 58.33 SELECTED

5 22191905/1111 TAFAN MUDULI M SC 8658335250 ARTS HIST 600 289 48.17 SELECTED

1 22191905/1067 CHANDAN MOHANTA M GEN 7077836681 ARTS HISTORY 600 372 62.00 WAITING

2 22191905/0927 SAUGAT KUMAR KAR M GEN 9437265050 ARTS HISTORY 600 362.4 60.40 WAITING

3 22191905/1037 ABHAY KUMAR MOHANTA M GEN 9348214052 ARTS HISTORY 600 352 58.67 WAITING

4 22191905/1137 RAJENDRA MOHANTA M SEBC 7064887910 ARTS HISTORY 600 346 57.67 WAITING

5 22191905/1150 AJAY KUMAR BARIK M OBC 9348701954 ARTS HISTORY 600 342 57.00 WAITING

6 22191905/1212 KALPANA SINGH F ST 9100215328 ARTS HISTORY 600 342 57.00 WAITING

7 22191905/0900 LAXMI NAIK F ST 7873133148 ARTS HISTORY 600 340 56.67 WAITING

GEOGRAPHY WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

ENGLISH(SELECTED)

 ENGLISH WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

GEOGRAPHY(SELECTED)

HISTORY(SELECTED)

 HISTORY WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES
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8 22191905/1015 DASARATHI DANDAPAT M GEN 7894606957 ARTS HISTORY 600 338 56.33 WAITING

9 22191905/1228 NIRUPAMA MOHANTA F GEN 8342990034 ARTS HISTORY 600 337 56.17 WAITING

10 22191905/0991 DURGA TUDU M ST 9583062384 ARTS HISTORY 600 334 55.67 WAITING

12 22191905/1285 PANAMANI TUDU F ST 7605976304 ARTS HISTORY 600 329 54.83 WAITING

13 22191905/1335 PRIYANKA PATRA F GEN 9776030613 ARTS HISTORY 600 328 54.67 WAITING

14 22191905/1116 BIJANLAL SING M ST 8908999796 SCIENCE HISTORY 600 326 54.33 WAITING

15 22191905/1350 SILPA RANI SAHU F GEN 7681830806 ARTS HISTORY 600 321 53.50 WAITING

16 22191905/1200 RANI MARNDI F ST 9556542889 ARTS HISTORY 600 321 53.50 WAITING

17 22191905/1231 TAPASWINI PUSTY F GEN 9937714390 ARTS HISTORY 600 320 53.33 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1134 MILU MOHANTA M OBC 7064811978 ARTS POL. SC. 600 440 73.33 SELECTED

1 22191905/0847 TRUPTIREKHA GOCHHAYAT F OBC 9337669229 ARTS POL. SC. 600 409 68.17 WAITING

2 22191905/0978 GAYATRI BEHERA F SC 7752067192 ARTS POL. SC. 600 402 67.00 WAITING

3 22191905/0939 NAMITA MOHANTA F SEBC 7008382883 ARTS POL. SC. 600 401 66.83 WAITING

4 22191905/1164 SIPUN GHOSH M OBC 8847893706 ARTS POL. SC. 600 391 65.17 WAITING

5 22191905/1185 SUBHASHIS PATI M GEN 9078959877 ARTS POL. SC. 600 385 64.17 WAITING

6 22191905/0849 SUBHASMITA BEHERA F GEN 9437633294 ARTS POL. SC. 600 379 63.17 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/0860 GOURAV ROY M GEN 9090263727 ARTS PSY 600 414 69.00 SELECTED

2 22191905/1183 BARSARANI SAHU F SEBC 9777233293 ARTS PSY 600 402 67.00 SELECTED

3 22191905/1193 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAPATRA M SEBC 7978735110 ARTS PSY 600 395.14 65.86 SELECTED

4 22191905/1310 TRISHA DEY F OBC 9437466501 ARTS PSY 600 390 65.00 SELECTED

5 22191905/1185 SUBHASHIS PATI M GEN 9078959877 ARTS PSY 600 385 64.17 SELECTED

6 22191905/1220 ANKITA MOHANTY F GEN 8984632041 ARTS PSY 600 385 64.17 SELECTED

7 22191905/1291 TABASUM NESHA F GEN 7064957924 ARTS PSY 600 377 62.83 SELECTED

8 22191905/1069 JITENDRA SING M ST 9348643106 ARTS PSY 600 374 62.33 SELECTED

9 22191905/0845 SONALIKA MOHAPATRA F GEN 7008092116 ARTS PSY 600 369 61.50 SELECTED

10 22191905/1197 SUPRIYA BARIK F OBC 8339006629 ARTS PSY 600 364 60.67 SELECTED

11 22191905/1132 TAPASWINI MURMU F ST 9937514697 SCIENCE PSY 600 363 60.50 SELECTED

12 22191905/1222 SONALI DAS F SC 8908785342 ARTS PSY 600 321 53.50 SELECTED

13 22191905/0997 CHARULATA PATRA F SC 9776080306 ARTS PSY 600 239 39.83 SELECTED

1 22191905/1004 GAYATRI DEO F GEN 7809380058 ARTS PSY 600 362 60.33 WAITING

2 22191905/0936 DIPALI DEVGOSWAMI F GEN 7978318963 ARTS PSY 600 360 60.00 WAITING

3 22191905/1037 ABHAY KUMAR MOHANTA M GEN 9348214052 ARTS PSY 600 352 58.67 WAITING

4 22191905/0991 DURGA TUDU M ST 9583062384 ARTS PSY 600 334 55.67 WAITING

5 22191905/1043 KUNA SING M ST 9178345837 ARTS PSY 650 330 50.77 WAITING

6 22191905/1311 PRIYADARSHANI NAYAK F SEBC 8596037096 ARTS PSY 600 329 54.83 WAITING

7 22191905/1116 BIJANLAL SING M ST 8908999796 SCIENCE PSY 600 326 54.33 WAITING

8 22191905/1052 YANU SOREN M ST 9556521152 ARTS PSY 600 325 54.17 WAITING

9 22191905/0995 SWATISMITA KHUNTIA F SEBC 7064507186 ARTS PSY 600 316 52.67 WAITING

10 22191905/1065 ABINASH SAHU M GEN 9439033085 ARTS PSY 600 316 52.67 WAITING

11 22191905/1249 ALIVA GIRI F GEN 9938635346 ARTS PSY 600 315 52.50 WAITING

12 22191905/1054 RAM CHANDRA BASKEY M ST 7327043101 ARTS PSY 600 311 51.83 WAITING

POLITICAL SCIENCE (SELECTED)

POLITICAL SCIENCE WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

PSYCHOLOGY (SELECTED)

PSYCHOLOGY WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES
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13 22191905/1146 RAM CHANDRA MARNDI M ST 9078757507 ARTS PSY 600 308 51.33 WAITING

14 22191905/1290 KHUSHI YADAV F GEN 6370120492 ARTS PSY 600 306 51.00 WAITING

15 22191905/1230 ARMILA MOHANTA F GEN 8342990034 ARTS PSY 600 302 50.33 WAITING

16 22191905/1289 SUBHASHREE PATRA F OBC 7008438994 ARTS PSY 600 300 50.00 WAITING

17 22191905/1179 MADHULIKA NAYAK F GEN 7873962425 ARTS PSY 600 300 50.00 WAITING

18 22191905/1182 KSHYANA PRAVA MOHANTA F GEN 7751801899 ARTS PSY 600 300 50.00 WAITING

19 22191905/0858 LOHIT MOHAN MOHAPATRA M SEBC 7894653552 ARTS PSY 600 297 49.50 WAITING

20 22191905/0935 PRANATI JENA F GEN 9861069019 ARTS PSY 600 296 49.33 WAITING

21 22191905/1308 JAMUNA HANSDAH F ST 8658720291 ARTS PSY 600 290 48.33 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/0885 SACHIN KHATUN F GEN 9348596635 ARTS PHIL 600 442 73.67 SELECTED

2 22191905/1078 PARBATI GIRI F OBC 7861680173 ARTS PHIL 600 435 72.50 SELECTED

1 22191905/0978 GAYATRI BEHERA F SC 7752067192 ARTS PHIL 600 402 67.00 WAITING

2 22191905/0975 GITANJALI BEHERA F SC 7752067192 ARTS PHIL 600 383 63.83 WAITING

3 22191905/1071 PRADEEP SINGH M ST 7381232793 ARTS PHIL 600 376 62.67 WAITING

4 22191905/1069 JITENDRA SING M ST 9348643106 ARTS PHIL 600 374 62.33 WAITING

5 22191905/1214
PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI 

PRADHAN
F SEBC 9937628010 ARTS PHIL 600 364 60.67 WAITING

6 22191905/1004 GAYATRI DEO F GEN 7809380058 ARTS PHIL 600 362 60.33 WAITING

7 22191905/1077 SEEMA NAIK F ST 7894646128 ARTS PHIL 600 360 60.00 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1221 RANJEET HEMBRAM M ST 8114887635 ARTS SANTALI 600 344 57.33 SELECTED

2 22191905/0925 DHANA TUDU M ST 8511296167 ARTS SANTALI 600 329 54.83 SELECTED

3 22191905/1200 RANI MARNDI F ST 9556542889 ARTS SANTALI 600 321 53.50 SELECTED

1 22191905/1262 BISU HANSDAH M ST 7327039847 ARTS SANTALI 600 292 48.67 WAITING

2 22191905/1308 JAMUNA HANSDAH F ST 8658720291 ARTS SANTALI 600 290 48.33 WAITING

3 22191905/1165 BASANTI HEMBRAM F ST 6370028377 SCIENCE SANTALI 600 287 47.83 WAITING

4 22191905/1102 KARTIK SOREN M ST 7751884151 ARTS SANTALI 600 280 46.67 WAITING

5 22191905/0962 SUNARAM HEMBRAM M ST 8456861788 ARTS SANTALI 600 254 42.33 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1092 SHRUTI MAITY F GEN 7978283401 ARTS HINDI 600 405 67.50 SELECTED

1 22191905/1079 LAXMI DHAR SING M ST ARTS HINDI 600 314 52.33 WAITING

2 22191905/1035 SAMAY MARENDI M ST 7077933942 ARTS HINDI 600 300 50.00 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1134 MILU MOHANTA M OBC 7064811978 ARTS SANS 600 440 73.33 SELECTED

PHILOSOPHY WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

HINDI WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

PHILOSOPHY (SELECTED)

SANTALI (SELECTED)

SANTALI WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

HINDI (SELECTED)

SANSKRIT (SELECTED)
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Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
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Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

2 22191905/1211 SOUMYALATA SI F SEBC 8457818283 ARTS SANS 600 438 73.00 SELECTED

1 22191905/1329 SILY DHAL F GEN 8658092110 ARTS SANS 600 424 70.67 WAITING

2 22191905/1029 SAPNESWAR THAYAL M GEN 8114900394 ARTS SANS 600 421 70.17 WAITING

3 22191905/0847 TRUPTIREKHA GOCHHAYAT F OBC 9337669229 ARTS SANS 600 409 68.17 WAITING

4 22191905/1183 BARSARANI SAHU F SEBC 9777233293 ARTS SANS 600 402 67.00 WAITING

5 22191905/1164 SIPUN GHOSH M OBC 8847893706 ARTS SANS 600 391 65.17 WAITING

6 22191905/1280 LOLAKSHI GHOSH F GEN 9658481538 ARTS SANS 600 391 65.17 WAITING

7 22191905/1185 SUBHASHIS PATI M GEN 9078959877 ARTS SANS 600 385 64.17 WAITING

8 22191905/1038 SHIBU MOHANTA M GEN 8117076775 ARTS SANS 600 377 62.83 WAITING

9 22191905/1087 BISWAJIT MOHAPATRA M OBC 7809772815 SCIENCE SANS 600 370 61.67 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1252 AMIT KUMAR DEO M GEN 8018344459 SCIENCE STAT 600 433 72.17 SELECTED

2 22191905/1193 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAPATRA M SEBC 7978735110 ARTS STAT 600 395.14 65.86 SELECTED

3 22191905/0986 NIYATI MUKHERJEE F GEN 8114350243 ARTS STAT 600 383 63.83 SELECTED

4 22191905/1071 PRADEEP SINGH M ST 7381232793 ARTS STAT 600 376 62.67 SELECTED

5 22191905/0845 SONALIKA MOHAPATRA F GEN 7008092116 ARTS STAT 600 369 61.50 SELECTED

6 22191905/0861 TULASHI KAMILA F OBC 9439377110 ARTS STAT 600 367 61.17 SELECTED

7 22191905/1004 GAYATRI DEO F GEN 7809380058 ARTS STAT 600 362 60.33 SELECTED

8 22191905/0924 DEBRUPA BEHERA F GEN 6370349156 SCIENCE STAT 600 361 60.17 SELECTED

9 22191905/0892 SUMANTA PATBANDHA M GEN 7077559517 ARTS STAT 600 353 58.83 SELECTED

10 22191905/0897 DIBYA LOCHAN DASH M GEN 8093272858 ARTS STAT 600 348 58.00 SELECTED

11 22191905/0989 SATYABHAMA DAS F GEN 9861297274 ARTS STAT 600 343 57.17 SELECTED

12 22191905/1212 KALPANA SINGH F ST 9100215328 ARTS STAT 600 342 57.00 SELECTED

13 22191905/0900 LAXMI NAIK F ST 7873133148 ARTS STAT 600 340 56.67 SELECTED

14 22191905/1228 NIRUPAMA MOHANTA F GEN 8342990034 ARTS STAT 600 337 56.17 SELECTED

15 22191905/1116 BIJANLAL SING M ST 8908999796 SCIENCE STAT 600 326 54.33 SELECTED

16 22191905/0854 SUJATA MOHAPATRA F OBC 9583452649 ARTS STAT 600 321 53.50 SELECTED

17 22191905/1350 SILPA RANI SAHU F GEN 7681830806 ARTS STAT 600 321 53.50 SELECTED

18 22191905/1300 JADU MURMU M ST 7328014290 ARTS STAT 600 318 53.00 SELECTED

19 22191905/0840 SWASTI SARITA JENA F GEN 9348634065 SCIENCE STAT 600 317 52.83 SELECTED

20 22191905/1065 ABINASH SAHU M GEN 9439033085 ARTS STAT 600 316 52.67 SELECTED

21 22191905/0919 RAKESH PRAHARAJ M GEN 7978571413 ARTS STAT 700 315 45.00 SELECTED

22 22191905/0977 KANAKA LATA GIRI F SEBC 9237414952 ARTS STAT 600 313 52.17 SELECTED

23 22191905/1271 SUBHALAXMI MOHAPATRA F GEN 9337186824 ARTS STAT 600 309 51.50 SELECTED

24 22191905/0992 BINITA MALIK F SC 7873662949 ARTS STAT 600 214 35.67 SELECTED

1 22191905/1278 KABITA ROUT F GEN 8018279390 ARTS STAT 600 306 51.00 WAITING

2 22191905/1230 ARMILA MOHANTA F GEN 8342990034 ARTS STAT 600 302 50.33 WAITING

3 22191905/1349 BHABANI SANKAR SAHU M GEN 7077851050 ARTS STAT 600 300 50.00 WAITING

4 22191905/0935 PRANATI JENA F GEN 9861069019 ARTS STAT 600 296 49.33 WAITING

5 22191905/1338 PURNA CHANDRA SINGH M ST 9078904948 ARTS STAT 500 288 57.60 WAITING

6 22191905/0864 DEBASIS BARIK M GEN 8455941651 ARTS STAT 600 287 47.83 WAITING

7 22191905/0902 SUBHAM PRASAD M GEN 7504174148 SCIENCE STAT 600 286 47.67 WAITING

SANSKRIT WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES

STATISTIC (SELECTED)

STATISTIC  WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES
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Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
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Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

8 22191905/1008 RAJESWARI NAYAK F GEN 9348626580 ARTS STAT 600 285 47.50 WAITING

9 22191905/1032
SOUMYA RANJAN 

MOHAPATRA
M GEN 7064691429 ARTS STAT 600 280 46.67 WAITING

10 22191905/0875 OM PRAKASH GIRI M GEN 8917662700 ARTS STAT 600 277 46.17 WAITING

11 22191905/0875 OM PRAKASH GIRI M GEN 8917662700 ARTS STAT 600 277 46.17 WAITING

12 22191905/1225 ADITYA MOHAPATRA M SEBC 7327855825 SCIENCE STAT 600 276 46.00 WAITING

13 22191905/1256 SUBHOJIT SENAPATI M GEN 8093387018 ARTS STAT 600 273 45.50 WAITING

14 22191905/0877 SASMITA SAHU F SEBC 9776193412 ARTS STAT 600 273 45.50 WAITING

15 22191905/0932 JITENDRA MARANDI M ST 9556059730 SCIENCE STAT 600 271 45.17 WAITING

16 22191905/1188 SEMINA SI F GEN 8280449714 ARTS STAT 600 270 45.00 WAITING

17 22191905/1173 LAXMIPRIYA BISWAL F GEN 9668832766 ARTS STAT 600 266 44.33 WAITING

18 22191905/1066 TRITIK SAHU M GEN 9437728377 ARTS STAT 600 264 44.00 WAITING

19 22191905/1064 SATYAPRAKASH BEHERA M GEN 8458012868 ARTS STAT 600 263 43.83 WAITING

20 22191905/0916 SUBHAM ROUT M GEN 9776861201 ARTS STAT 600 261 43.50 WAITING

21 22191905/1010 RITIKA PANDA F GEN 7978598943 ARTS STASTICS 600 260 43.33 WAITING

22 22191905/1072 DEBASISH SAHU M OBC 9937451154 ARTS STAT 600 259 43.17 WAITING

23 22191905/1174 DEBAJANI GIRI F GEN ARTS STAT 600 256 42.67 WAITING

24 22191905/1321
DAMBARUDHARA 

MOHANTA
M GEN 8917388196 ARTS STAT 600 253 42.17 WAITING

25 22191905/1318 SATABDI PRUSTY F GEN 7377817785 ARTS STAT 600 250 41.67 WAITING

26 22191905/1340 RASMITA SAHU F GEN 8917277651 ARTS STAT 600 250 41.67 WAITING

Sl.# MRIN Name Sex Category Mobile No
Stream 

Preference

Hons 

Preference

Max 

Mark
Mark Sec Per % STATUS

1 22191905/1252 AMIT KUMAR DEO M GEN 8018344459 SCIENCE SOC 600 433 72.17 SELECTED

2 22191905/1183 BARSARANI SAHU F SEBC 9777233293 ARTS SOC 600 402 67.00 SELECTED

3 22191905/1193 SUNIL KUMAR MOHAPATRA M SEBC 7978735110 ARTS SOC 600 395.14 65.86 SELECTED

4 22191905/0986 NIYATI MUKHERJEE F GEN 8114350243 ARTS SOC 600 383 63.83 SELECTED

5 22191905/1067 CHANDAN MOHANTA M GEN 7077836681 ARTS SOC 600 372 62.00 SELECTED

6 22191905/1197 SUPRIYA BARIK F OBC 8339006629 ARTS SOC 600 364 60.67 SELECTED

7 22191905/1222 SONALI DAS F SC 8908785342 ARTS SOC 600 321 53.50 SELECTED

8 22191905/1116 BIJANLAL SING M ST 8908999796 SCIENCE SOC 600 326 54.33 SELECTED

1 22191905/1004 GAYATRI DEO F GEN 7809380058 ARTS SOC 600 362 60.33 WAITING

2 22191905/0892 SUMANTA PATBANDHA M GEN 7077559517 ARTS SOC 600 353 58.83 WAITING

3 22191905/1037 ABHAY KUMAR MOHANTA M GEN 9348214052 ARTS SOC 600 352 58.67 WAITING

4 22191905/0989 SATYABHAMA DAS F GEN 9861297274 ARTS SOC 600 343 57.17 WAITING

SOCIOLOGY (SELECTED)

SOCIOLOGY WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES
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5 22191905/1228 NIRUPAMA MOHANTA F GEN 8342990034 ARTS SOC 600 337 56.17 WAITING

6 22191905/1043 KUNA SING M ST 9178345837 ARTS SOC 650 330 50.77 WAITING

7 22191905/1052 YANU SOREN M ST 9556521152 ARTS SOC 600 325 54.17 WAITING

8 22191905/0854 SUJATA MOHAPATRA F OBC 9583452649 ARTS SOC 600 321 53.50 WAITING

9 22191905/1065 ABINASH SAHU M GEN 9439033085 ARTS SOC 600 316 52.67 WAITING

10 22191905/0995 SWATISMITA KHUNTIA F SEBC 7064507186 ARTS SOC 600 316 52.67 WAITING

11 22191905/1249 ALIVA GIRI F GEN 9938635346 ARTS SOC 600 315 52.50 WAITING

12 22191905/0919 RAKESH PRAHARAJ M GEN 7978571413 ARTS SOC 700 315 45.00 WAITING

13 22191905/0977 KANAKA LATA GIRI F SEBC 9237414952 ARTS SOC 600 313 52.17 WAITING

14 22191905/1019 AMAR NAYAK M SC 9348425072 ARTS SOC 600 313 52.17 WAITING

15 22191905/1054 RAM CHANDRA BASKEY M ST 7327043101 ARTS SOC 600 311 51.83 WAITING

16 22191905/0948 ARCHANA SINGH F SC 7608873735 ARTS SOC 600 309 51.50 WAITING
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